JACs subject area

Average salaries of graduates in full-time employment from UCL. Broken down by JACS subject area codes, domicile and year 2011/12 to 2013/14

2011/12

UK

2012/13

2013/14

2011/12

EU

2012/13

2013/14

2011/12

Overseas

2012/13

2013/14

Architecture, building & planning
Biological sciences

Business & administrative studies
Computer science

Creative arts & design
Engineering & technology
Historical & philosophical studies
Languages

Law

Mathematical sciences

Medicine & dentistry

Physical sciences

Social studies

Subjects allied to medicine

£23,052.63
£19,360.00
£25,285.71
£33,833.33
£25,592.59
£20,518.52
£20,591.67
£23,928.57
£26,294.12
£29,288.56
£25,163.27
£25,179.69
£22,448.98

£22,750.00
£22,781.25
£28,500.00
£30,500.00
£18,000.00
£30,869.32
£22,648.94
£21,355.26
£27,909.09
£23,896.55
£28,775.51
£24,002.95
£27,462.26
£20,848.32

£23,269.23
£20,292.45
£28,142.86
£31,867.31
£13,500.00
£26,678.85
£21,050.00
£19,628.85
£19,142.19
£27,050.00
£29,040.87
£23,669.27
£29,761.80
£21,010.41

£21,000.00
£35,000.00

£41,600.00

£20,000.00

£23,000.00
£31,142.86

£25,750.00

£31,000.00

£26,750.00

£15,355.00

£21,500.00
£24,333.33

£33,300.00

£30,250.00

£24,133.33

£18,351.25

£21,500.00
£18,950.00

£14,333.33
£15,000.00
£33,428.57
£17,333.33
£17,409.09
£18,800.00
£15,000.00
£26,250.00
£27,615.38
£13,333.33
£19,913.04
£15,607.14

£20,062.40
£20,400.00

£19,185.00
£15,500.00
£14,740.00
£29,666.67
£15,600.00
£26,064.80
£15,546.67

£20,818.18
£14,812.50
£21,242.86
£17,428.57
£23,620.00
£20,666.67
£37,500.00
£18,242.50
£19,666.67
£28,375.00
£19,900.00
£25,511.54
£19,111.11




