## Average salaries of graduates in full-time employment from UCL. Broken down by JACS subject area codes, domicile and year 2011/12 to 2013/14

		UK			EU			Overseas	
JACs subject area	2011/12	2012/13	2013/14	2011/12	2012/13	2013/14	2011/12	2012/13	2013/14
Architecture, building & planning	£23,052.63	£22,750.00	£23,269.23	-	-	-	£14,333.33	£20,062.40	£20,818.18
Biological sciences	£19,360.00	£22,781.25	£20,292.45	-	-	-	£15,000.00	£20,400.00	£14,812.50
Business & administrative studies	£25,285.71	£28,500.00	£28,142.86	£21,000.00	£31,000.00	-	£33,428.57	-	£21,242.86
Computer science	£33,833.33	£30,500.00	£31,867.31	£35,000.00	-	£30,250.00	-	-	£17,428.57
Creative arts & design	-	£18,000.00	£13,500.00	-	-	-	£17,333.33	-	-
Engineering & technology	£25,592.59	£30,869.32	£26,678.85	£41,600.00	£26,750.00	£24,133.33	£17,409.09	£19,185.00	£23,620.00
Historical & philosophical studies	£20,518.52	£22,648.94	£21,050.00	-	-	-	-	£15,500.00	£20,666.67
Languages	£20,591.67	£21,355.26	£19,628.85	£20,000.00	£15,355.00	£18,351.25	£18,800.00	-	£37,500.00
Law	£23,928.57	£27,909.09	£19,142.19	-	-	-	£15,000.00	£14,740.00	£18,242.50
Mathematical sciences	£26,294.12	£23,896.55	£27,050.00	£23,000.00	£21,500.00	-	£26,250.00	£29,666.67	£19,666.67
Medicine & dentistry	£29,288.56	£28,775.51	£29,040.87	£31,142.86	£24,333.33	-	£27,615.38	-	£28,375.00
Physical sciences	£25,163.27	£24,002.95	£23,669.27	-	-	£21,500.00	£13,333.33	£15,600.00	£19,900.00
Social studies	£25,179.69	£27,462.26	£29,761.80	£25,750.00	£33,300.00	£18,950.00	£19,913.04	£26,064.80	£25,511.54
Subjects allied to medicine	£22,448.98	£20,848.32	£21,010.41	-	-	-	£15,607.14	£15,546.67	£19,111.11